» Laser Distance Meter
» Laser level

» Drywall Sander

» Hand Mixer

» Wall chaser
» Airless paint speayer
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MAKING HOUSE INTO HOME
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DRYWALL SANDER

Z5-180A

FEATURES

1) Light weight

2) Effective dust extraction
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3) Backing pad with hook and loop face

4) Improve work efficiency, 6 times than hand sanding

F
LED light

operation

DESCRIPTION:

Model No

Rated voltage
Frequency

Rated input power
No load speed
Sanding disc Dia
Sanding pad Dia
Dust extractor Dia
Machine weight
Color box measurement
N.W/G.W

QTY 20740/40'H 1000/2000/2480pcs
STANDARD PART
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Z5-180A
110-127V 220-240V
50/60Hz

800W
1200-2300rpm
©180mm
®190mm

®32mm

2.2kgs
62*32*54cm/4pcs
9/16kgs
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DRYWALL SANDER

MK-1808

FEATURES

1) Single fan blade for dust absorption.

2) Side handle for strong balance

3) Self suction machine, no need vacuum cleaner

4) Shock-reduction grinding pad

Detachable design

DESCRIPTION:

Model No

Voltage
Frequency

Rated input power
No load speed
Sanding motion
Sandpaper Diameter
Weight

Package size
N.W/G.W
20'/40'/40°H

CE€

MK-1808B

110-120V 220-240V
50/60Hz

710W
1200-3000rpm
Rotation grinding pad
180mm

2.3kgs
58*34*57cm/4pcs
9.2/11.5kg
976/1919/2426pcs

STANDARD PARTS:

N

? 1PAIR 1PC 6PC 1PC
CARBON BRUSH S5 WRENCH SANDING PAPER 2M HOSE
= & o
1PC
1PC 1PC 4pC
; 1ON ADAS
packing SIDE HANDLE SUDT BAG EONEC O ADARIER IRON WASHERS

57MM 35MM

e
operation ‘ ’
ay T
6PC 1PC 1PAIR
SANDING PAPER S5 WRENCH e
e -
Packing SIDEHANDLE IEC CLOTHEAG CONNEGTION ADAPTER
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DRYWALL SANDER @ DRYWALL SANDER
MK-180D ZS-180EL

FEATURES FEATURES

1) single fan blade for dust absorption : 1) Easy to use on small and tight space

2) Shock-reduction grinding pad
3) Side handle for strong balanced

4) Support LED light

Model No MK-180D

Voltage 110-120V 220-

Frequency 50/60Hz

Input power 710W

No-load speed 1000-3000rpm

Detachable design giaanr:::tgrmohon :Fl!géar:"lrr:‘g

— Sandpaper diameter 180mm

Weight 2.3kg

Package 4pc

Size 49.5*37*55cm

— -
6PC 1PC
SANDING PAPER S5 WRENCH
1PC
g SIDE HANDLE 1PC CLOTH BAG
Packing

CE
DESCRIPTION:

QTY 20740/40°H 1080/2220/2620pcs
STANDARD PARTS:

R RUITS
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2) Self suction, no Vacuum cleaner needed

3) Super bright LED for precise working
4) Easy and safe handling on-off switch for LED light

5) Soft grip handle, more comfortable operation

_inltrlzké Ce @ @
@ DESCRIPTION:
Model No Z5-180EL
240V Rated voltage 110-127V 220-240V
Frequency 50/60Hz
Rated input power 800W
No load speed 1200-2300rpm
Sanding disc Dia 180mm
Sanding pad Dia 190mm
Dust extractor Dia 32mm
Machine weight 2.2kgs
Color box measurement 62*32*54cm/4pcs
N.W/G.W 9/16kgs

QTY 20'/40/40°H 1000/2000/2480pcs
STANDARD PARTS:

S
N -

e ' rt‘ > “ b
PN a0

1 PAIR 1PAIR 1PC 6P 1PC

CARBON BRUSH CARBON BRUSH S5 WRENCH SANDING PAPER 2M HOSE

1PC
2PC 1PC 1PC 4PC
i N 1

CONNECTION ADAPTER packing SIDE HANDLE DUST BAG CONNECTION ADAPTER 0 o waSHERS

57/35MM



FEATURES

1) 6 gears for drywall sander

2) External carbon brush design for easily change
3) Saft switch

4) Soft handle,more comfortable to use.
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DRYWALL SANDER

MK-2308

é@ RoHS

DESCRIPTION:
Model No MK-230B
Power 710W
Voltage 230v/110V
Frequency 50/60Hz
Speed 0-1200r/min
. Pad size 230mm

Detachable design Product length 1700mm
Packing quantity 1pc
G.WIN.W 3.84/7.464kgs
Carton size 131*27*22cm
QTY 20'/40'/40'H 350/720/860

STANDARD PARTS:
o X @

o
CARBON BRUSH 1M HOSE

1PAIR

1PC
CONNECTION ADAPTER
57TMM 35MM

Operation

C
SANDING PAPER

Carton/ BMC (optional)
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DRYWALL SANDER

MK-2300C

FEATURES

1) High quality motor

2) Improve work efficiency, 5 times than manual grinding
3) Strong dust collection effect

4) Controlable speed button for adjusting speed

rear motor

CE@.
DESCRIPTION:

Model No MK-2300C
Volatge 110-120V 220-240V
Frequency 50/60Hz
Rated power 600W
No-load speed 000-2000r/min
rear motor, Diameter of grinding disc 225mm
flexible shaft drive Package 1pc
- Size 163.5*26*25cm
i N.W/G.W 5.6/7.6kgs
| QTY20'/40'/40'H 240/510/600pcs

STANDARD PARTS:

O

operation

1 PAIR 1PC
” CARBON BRUSH 4M HOSE
‘
Carton/portable bag (optional) 1 he
8 \op OF SCREW DRIVER CONNECTION ADAPTER

™

6PC
SANDING PAPER

1PC
INTERNAL HEXAGONAL WRENCH
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DRYWALL SANDER

MK-2300L

FEATURES

1) High quality motor,double gears system

2) Adjustable suction for easy grinding wall and ceiling
4) Strong dust collection effect

5) Controlable speed button for adjusting speed.

6) Comfortable use with soft grip handle.

operation

—

carton packing

DESCRIPTION:

Model No

Voltage:

Frequency

Rated input power
No-load speed

Diameter of grinding disc
Package

Size

N.W/G.W

20'/40'/40'H

Leo)

MK-2300L

110-120V / 220-240V
50/60Hz

ow

MAX 1700rpm
225mm

1pc

153*28*25cm
4.5/7.5kgs
250/520/615pcs

STANDARD PARTS:

= o
* TR

1PAIR 1PC
CARBON BRUSH 4M HOSE

" o

1PC
OF SCREW DRIVER

PC
CONNECTION ADAPTER

6PC
SANDING PAPER

1PC
HEXAGONAL WRENCH

R QULTY I
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DRYWALL SANDER
MK-2258B
FEATURES

1) High quality motor

2) Product length can be 175¢cm

3) Folded design to transport more effortlessly

4) variable speed, comfortable use with soft grip handle

5) Strong dust collection effect

DESCRIPTION:

Model No MK-2258
Voltage 110-120V 220-240V
Frequency 50/60Hz
' Rated input power 710W

No-load speed 700-1700r/min
Diameter of grinding 225mm

folded design Short length 125mm
Long length 160mm
Package 1pc/carton
Size 71.2%¥28.5%25.3cm
N.W/G.W 4.2/6.5kgs
QTY 20'/40'/40'H 20/1090/1285p

STANDARD PARTS:
DperaﬁDl;l "M‘"

1 PAIR 1PC 6PC
CARBON BRUSH 4M HOSE SANDING PAPER

-
¥ 1PC 2PC 1PC
packing OF SCREW DRIVER CONNECTION ADAPTER HEXAGONAL WRENCH
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DRYWALL SANDER

L-225CL

FEATURES
1) Innovative foldable design
2) 7W LED light

3) Variable speed, dust proof on/off switch

4) Adjustable suction power decreases the perceived weight

5) Peg stop spring for easy ceiling standing

i (€ [0 8
DESCRIPTION:

Model No L-225CL
Rated voltage 110-127V/220-240V
Frequency 50Hz/60Hz
Rated input power 710W
No load speed 800-1700rpm
Sanding disc Dia @225mm
LED light Sanding pad Dia @215mm
Dust exreactor Dia @32mm
machine weight: 4.0Kgs
box measurement: 73*31*55cm/2pcs
N.W/G.W: 10/13.5kgs

QTY 20'/40'/40'H: 460/920/1080pcs
STANDARD PARTS:

1PAIR 1PC 6PC 2PCS
CARBON BRUSH 2M HOSE SANDING PAPER RUBBER WASHER
PC il
1PC CONNECTION ADAPTER
BMC/ color box (optional) S WHERCH PORTABLE BAG(OPTIONAL) 57MM 35MM
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DRYWALL SANDER @

ZL-225B

DESCRIPTION:

FEATURES

1) 3.8W LED light

2) Two speed gears for efficient removal
3) Detachable brush segment for corner
4) Adjustable suction power

5) Dust proof on/off switch with self locking
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Model No ZL-225B
Rated voltage 110-127V/220-240V
Frequency 50Hz/60Hz
Rated input power 800W
No load speed 800-1800rpm

L ian Sanding disc Dia @225mm
Sanding pad Dia @215mm
Dust exreactor Dia @32mm
machine weight: 4.2Kgs
Measurement 126*29*25cm/1pc
N.W/G.W 5.5/7.3KGS

Qty 20°/40'/40'H 310/620/740pcs
| STANDARD PARTS:
o;.!eration bq;. b “

1PAIR 1PC 6PC 2PCS
1PC

CARBON BRUSH 2M HOSE SANDING PAPER RUBBER WASHER
Color box/ portable 1PC 1PC CONNECTION ADAPTER

bag(optional) S5 WRENCH 850MM OF EXTENDED TUBE 57MM 35MM
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ELECTRIC WALL PLANER

MK-1200A

FEATURES

1) plane wall surface speed as 1.5m?/min

2) help worker save time and improve efficiency
3) Easily to planer the corner and edge of wall

4) Accept to connect with vacuum cleaner

C€

DESCRIPTION:

Model No. MK-1200A
Rated voltage 230vi110v
Frequency 50Hz/60Hz
Power 1200W
No-load speed 2200r/min
Grooving depth adjustment 1-3.5mm
Grooving width adjustment 15cm

Blade: 25pcs(7pcs)
N.W/G.W. 6.8/10.5KGS
Packing model BMC
Packing size/pcs 66*36*47m/3pcs

ANDARD PART

y >

- b -
onnect with vacuum cleaner




